
    ​SPHS Girl’s Soccer Schedule 2019 
Varsity games start at 6:00pm 

 

Date Day Location Opponent 

February 23 Saturday Away North Lincoln (Scrimmage)  

February 26 Tuesday Home Lincolnton (Scrimmage) 

March 1 Friday Home North Gaston 

March 4-9 Mon-Sat TBD 2019 Gazette Cup Tournament 

March 11 Monday Away Olympic 

March 14 Thursday Home Forestview 

March 19 Tuesday Away RS Central 

March 22 Friday Away Shelby 

March 26 Tuesday Away Chase 

March 29 Friday Home East Rutherford 

April 2 Tuesday Home Shelby 

April 3 Wednesday Away Kings Mountain 

April 9 Tuesday Home East Gaston 

April 12 Friday Home Chase 

April 16 Tuesday Home RS Central 

April 29 Monday Away East Rutherford 

May 2 Thursday Away East Gaston 
  

BOLD​- Conference Game 
 
Head Coach:​ Kellie Patz   Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde     ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 


